17 Other Rate Base Items Il-B-11 (21,800,197) 42,876,848 21,076,650 720,668 23,452,667 - 24,173,335
18 Regulatory Assets Il-B-12 (1,329,002,556) 1,169,455,005 (159,547,551) (424,638,395) (45,636,288) (642,339) (470,917,023)
19 Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes Il-E-3.7 (2,064,493,747) (283,400,025) (2,347,893,771) (951,633,685) (129,921,592) (1,226,987) (1,082,782,265)
20
21 Subtotal
22
23 TOTAL RATE BASE
24
25 Rate of Return
26
27 RETURN ON RATE BASE

$ (2,635,815,701) $ 366,373,789 $ (2,269,441,912) $ (1,314,624,502) $ (160,279,641) $
$ 18,475,247,333 $ 340,681,042 $ 18,815,928,376 $ 7,764,032,546 $ 1,253,226,003 $

7.05% 7.05% 7.05% 7.05%

$ 1,302,504,937 $ 24,018,013 $ 1,326,522,951 $ 547,364,295 $ 88,352,433 $

(1,869,326) $ (1,476,773,469)

9,713,064 $ 9,026,971,614

7.05% 7.05%

684,771 $ 636,401,499

9Z
9£

Schedule Ill-E-5
Page 1 of 1

2022 RATE CASE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC

Ill-E-5 REVENUE CREDITS
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2021

SPONSOR: W. ALAN LEDBETTER

Regulated Known and Adjusted
Line Account Reference T&D Measurable Regulated
No Number Description Schedule Electric Adjustments T&D TRAN

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)

1 Other Revenues: Il-E-5
2 Non-Electric Revenue

A442 Power Factor $ - $ 17,616,778 $ 17,616,778 $ -
3 A450 Forfeited Discounts 1,070,706 - 1,070,706 -
4 A451 Misc. Service Revenues - Discretionary 20,397,857 2,070,647 22,468,503 -
5 A451 Misc. Service Revenues - Other 456,565 - 456,565 -
6 A454 Rent from Property: -
7 A454 Pole Contacts 8,281,656 - 8,281,656 -
8 A454 Fiber Optics 2,021,250 - 2,021,250 961,339
9 A454 Antenna Leases 14,538,318 - 14,538,318 14,538,318
10 A454 Rent from Property· 625,807 - 625,807 609,107
11 A454 ROW and Miscellaneous 363,125 101,559 464,684 464,684
12 A456 Other Electric Revenues 32,764,819 (228,125) 32,536,694 25,312,077
13
14 TOTAL OTHER REVENUES Il-E-5 $ 80,520,103 $ 19,560,859 $ 100,080,962 $ 41,885,524

22
9£

Schedule IV-J-1
Page 1 of 1

2022 RATE CASE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC

REVENUESUMMARY
FOR THE TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2021

SPONSOR: MATTHEW A TROXLE

ATest Year,_ Retail Charges
Line Descnption % Revenueki ' % Paid By -..: Residential Secondary Secondary Pnmary Pnrnary Primary Transmission Lighting Wholesale Wholesale
No. :Bequirementf. Ratepayers XFMR DLS S 10 kW >10 kW 5 10 kW > 10 kW Substation

1 Transmission (TRAN) 1,652,522,021 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2
3 Distribution (DIST) (excluding Acct 565 & Acct 928) 2,298,595,415 1,207,545,358 41,122,596 818,254,176 295,364 133,694,019 13,404,715 24,606,815 59,672,372 1,480,635 6,549,864